ROMEICO

S I NCE 1 960

Drive over height

only 60 mm
B» = oy
4 :

Aluminum slider plates
with nonskid structure

Rubber pad pyramid 70 mm

102273 (optional accessories)

Length and crosswise
adjustable aluminum
slider plates

2110

2049
1830
330 951
TECHNICAL DATA - —

Capacity 3500 :
Effective raise height 2023 °
Drive over height 60 ‘
Piston diameter 123 2 3 &8 s o888 2 3
Installation depth 2408
Motor output 3,0 ° 1
Power connector 400 V/16 A o g
Cable length to control 11 m
Lifting time ~ 35 sec. %
Lowering time ~ 35 sec.

890 140

Amendments and mistakes reserved. All illustrations are not binding.




